Single Family
5757 Alton Rd, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11555161
$2950000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Garagen

2024/03/22

Miami Beach, FL 33140
5757 Alton Rd

351m?

$35296

1936

5

v (2)

» TWO STORY HOME ON THE LA GORCE COUNTRY CLUB GOLF COURSE IN THE HEART OF MIAMI BEACH.
» FEATURES INCLUDE: 3,762 (LIVING AREA) SF ON A 7,125 SF LOT WITH 5 BEDROOMS, 5 BATHROOMS,
CHARMING GREAT ROOM, FLORIDA ROOM, FORMAL DINING ROOM, ENORMOUS MASTER SUITE.

» PROPERTY IS BEING SOLD AS IS.

5757 Alton Rd Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11555161 located in LA

GORCE GOLF SUB.
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