Single Family 5757 Alton Rd, Miami Beach #MLS: A11555161 \$ 2 950 000



Angebotsdatum	2024/03/22
Stadt	Miami Beach, FL 33140
Anschrift	5757 Alton Rd
Wohnfläche	351 m ²
Steuer/Jahr	\$ 35 296
Baujahr	1936
Schlafzimmer	5
Badezimmer	5
Garagen	√ (2)

» TWO STORY HOME ON THE LA GORCE COUNTRY CLUB GOLF COURSE IN THE HEART OF MIAMI BEACH. » FEATURES INCLUDE: 3,762 (LIVING AREA) SF ON A 7,125 SF LOT WITH 5 BEDROOMS, 5 BATHROOMS, CHARMING GREAT ROOM, FLORIDA ROOM, FORMAL DINING ROOM, ENORMOUS MASTER SUITE. » PROPERTY IS BEING SOLD AS IS.

5757 Alton Rd Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11555161 located in LA GORCE GOLF SUB.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de CALL: +1 786-468-4380